Installation
Operation
Maintenance
Self Contained
Water Cooled
Air Conditioners
WCVS-SVX01A-EN
(Aug 2012)

Contents
(ii)
WCVS Model Nomenclature
General Specification
General Information
Installation
Operation / Start-up
Coil / Condenser Cleaning
Trouble Analysis Guide
Electrical Data
Electrical Wiring
Unit Dimensions
Wiring Diagram
Schematic Wiring Diagram
1
2
3
4-6
7-10
11
12
13
14
15-19
20
21-25
TRANE
®
WCVS Model Nomenclature
1
W    C     V     S     2     7    0    D     1     C     X     I     A      0    D
1     2      3      4     5     6    7     8     9    10    11   12   13   14   15
Water Cooled / Self contained / Vertical
Development Sequence
Unit Size
270      600
330      660
400      730
470      800
530      900
     12H
Electrical Rating / Utilization Range
D = 380 - 415V / 3 Phase / 50 Hz
Factory Mounted Control
1 = DOL(4w) STR with Unitary Controller, UC2c / UC4C.
2 = Soft Starter with Unitary Controller, UC2c / UC4c.  (Consult Factory)
Minor Design Sequence
C = Double Wall PU Panels - Standard on all models & Introduction of FUJI Starter
Factory Installed Options
X = None
Installed Motor kW
Refrigerent Type
A = R22
B = R407c
Future Use
Service Indicator
D = Introduction of Externally Manifolded Condenser on WCVS 600-800.
DIGIT 1,2,3
DIGIT 4
DIGIT 5,6,7
DIGIT 8
DIGIT 9
DIGIT 10
DIGIT 11
DIGIT 12
DIGIT 13
DIGIT 14
DIGIT 15
W  C   V
S
2   7   0
WCVS Models
WCVS 270
WCVS 330
WCVS 400 / 470 / 530
WCVS 600 / 660
WCVS 730 / 800
WCVS 900
WVCS 12H
STD.MTR, Kw
  I = 3.7
  I = 3.7
  K = 5.5
  L = 7.5
  M = 11
  N = 15
  P = 22
O/Size MTR, Kw
 K = 5.5
 L = 7.5
 M = 11
 N = 15
 N = 15
 O = 18.5
 NA
D